
VOLLEYBALLVOLLEYBALL20242024
DATE WHO WHERE WHEN

Friday, Aug 16 1st Practice TBD TBD

Friday, Aug 30 Roberts Hysham 3:00/4:00/5:15/6:30

Saturday, Aug 31 Broadview/Lavina Tourney TBD TBD

Tuesday, Sept 3 St. Charles Custer 4:00/5:00  JH Only

Thursday, Sept 5 Bridger Bridger 3:00/4:00/5:15/6:30

Saturday, Sept 7 Absarokee Absarokee 3:00/4:00/5:15/6:30

Tuesday, Sept 10 Hardin Hysham 5:00  Varsity Only

Thursday, Sept 12 Hardin Custer 4:00/5:00  JH

Saturday, Sept 14 Melstone Melstone 3:00/4:00/5:15/6:30

Tuesday, Sept 17 Roberts Roberts 4:30/5:30  JH

Thursday, Sept 19 Hardin Hardin 4:00/5:00  JH

Friday, Sept 20 Fromberg Fromberg 4:00/5:00  JH

Saturday, Sept 21 Plenty Coups Pryor 6:00/7:30

Tuesday, Sept 24 Huntley Project Custer 4:00/5:00/6:15  JH/V

Thursday, Sept 26 Bridger Hysham 3:00/4:00/5:15/6:30

Saturday, Sept 28 Reedpoint-Rapelje Custer 5:15/6:00/7:30

Thursday, Oct 3 Plenty Coups Custer 5:00/6:15  HOMECOMING

Saturday, Oct 5 Bridger Tourney Bridger TBD

Thursday, Oct 10 Absarokee Hysham 5:15/6:30 JV/V SENIOR NIGHT

Friday, Oct 11 Reedpoint-Rapelje Reed Point 5:30  V

Saturday, Oct 12 Roy-Winifred Winifred 5:00/6:15

Tuesday, Oct 15 Roberts Roberts 5:15/6:30  JV/V

Thursday, Oct 24 Fromberg Custer 6:30  V  SENIOR NIGHT

Saturday, Oct 26 Melstone Custer 5:15/6:30  JV/V SENIOR NIGHT  

Oct 31-Nov 2 District Tournaments Bridger TBD

Nov 7-9 Divisional Tournaments TBD TBD

Nov 14-16 State Tournament TBD TBD


